Service
Automation
Mobile
Hydraulics
Industrial
Hydraulics
Electric Drives
and Controls

Pump dimensions: dimensions shown in (millimeters) inches
10/12 Bosch Rexroth Corp. Industrial Hydraulics RA 10 336/12.04PVC Series Vane Pumps
Ordering information
PVC P S F 09 R M
Standard pressure compensation = P= P= P= P= P
Pump supplied with mechanical = S= S= S= S= S
stroke limiter
Flange mounted = C= C= C= C= C
Subplate mounted = S= S= S= S= S
Viton seals = F= F= F= F= F
Design series
Assigned at factory
M =M =M =M =M = Standard keyed shaft
R =R =R =R =R = RH rotation only
C =C =C =C =C = 600 psi (42 bar)
E =E =E =E =E = 1000 psi (69 bar)
G =G =G =G =G = 1500 psi (103 bar)
09 =09 =09 =09 =09 = 1.2 cid
12 =12 =12 =12 =12 = 1.4 cid
PVC series subplate for PVC PSSF pump: dimensions shown in (millimeters) inches
Subplate ordering information
Part numer Description
R978715447 Subplate PVC PSSF pump
Includes gasket and plugs for ports
Service parts information
Part number Description
R978715448 Seal kit PVC PSCF
R878715450 Seal kit PVC PSSF
R978715451 Repair kit PVC PSCF 09GRM
R978715452 Repair kit PVC PSCF 12ERM
R978715453 Repair kit PVC PSSF 09ERM
R978014567 Seal plate for subplate mounting
Released options
 Part number          Description Pressure Compensation Range
R978715439 PVC PSCF 09GRM -01 500–1500 psi
R878715440 PVC PSCF 12ERM -01 300–1000 psi
R978715441 PVC PSSF 09ERM -01 400–1000 psi
R978715557 PVC PSCF 09CRM-01 200–600 psi
(25.4)
1.00
3/8 - 16 UNC x
(4 HOLES)
(19.1)
.75 DP.
DIA. (2 HOLES)
(19.1)
.75
(60.3)
2.38 (12.7)
.50
DIA.(2 HOLES)